09.00-09.15
09.15-09.30
09.30-09.45
09.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30
12.30-12.45
12.45-13.00
13.00-13.15
13.15-13.30
13.30-13.45
13.45-14.00
14.00-14.15
14.15-14.30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30

18.30-21.00

Monday, 02.09.24

Tuesday, 03.09.24

Wednesday, 04.09.24

PV

Gemma Giliberti

PV/Novel Devices/ML

Yasin Ameslon

Antonio Cabas Vidani

OLED

Edoardo Stanzani

Rifat Kagar

Matthias Diethelm

Pilar Lopez

break

Oliver Zbinden

break

Zeina Amer

break

Atika Abid

Mohammed Azzouzi

Savanna Lloyd

Fransien Elhorst

Lukas Frommel

Peyman Amiri

break / Litos Lite Demo

Firouzeh Ebadi

Miguel Torre

Christoph Kirsch

break

Mahmoud Samadpour

break

Eglé Tankeleviciute

Roland Hany

Vasilis Georgakopoulos

Markus Regnat

Kurt Pernstich

break

Setfos OLED

break

Mojca Jazbinsek

Setfos PV Workshop

Litos Lite Workshop

Conference dinner

contr. talks

Fluxim Workshop

09.00-09.15
09.15-09.30
09.30-09.45
09.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30
12.30-12.45
12.45-13.00
13.00-13.15
13.15-13.30
13.30-13.45
13.45-14.00
14.00-14.15
14.15-14.30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30



